Electrical Characteristics Ordering Information Dimensions
Rated I2t (A2S) Carton
Current Clearing Watts Part Carton Weight Figure
Size RMS-Amps Pre-arc at 1000 VDC Loss Number Qty. (kg) Number
†2 0.8 2.4 4.4 FWS-2A20F
†6 27 81 6.7 FWS-6A20F
†10 170 400 3.0 FWS-10A20F
20 ≈ 127mm †15 300 700 5 FWS-15A20F 10 1.00 Fig. 1
(·Ω¡§∑) ‡20 675 1550 5.9 FWL-20A20F
‡30 1850 4300 7.5 FWL-30A20F
�  Interrupting rating 45kA RMS Symmetrical. 1 kg = 2.2 lbs.    1 lb = 0.45 kg
�  Rated voltage (IEC) †1500V ‡1250V
�  1000 Vdc rating.
Bussmann®
148 For complete specification data, call Bussmann Information Fax ~ 636.527.1450
Ferrule Style
High Speed Fuses
BIF document: 720040
FWL/FWS 1250V/1500V 2-30A
Dimensions
127.0
(5.000")
16.0
(0.630")
20.5
(0.807")
Dimension in mm.
1mm = 0.0394∑     1∑ = 25.4mm
Fig. 1: 2-30 Amp Range